PatricKk 3

RECAPITULATIF DES TEMPS

Catégorie

Toutes épreuves j

Aucune sélection j

21éme Rallye Le Béthunois VHC

17 classeés

Groupe

Tous groupes

&

Groupes 1/2/3/4/5

1 201
2 204
3 202
4 203
5 206
& 205
7 207

DECLERCQ Piet
DENYS Dieter
Porsche 911 Sc
DEFRANCE Eric
RINGOT Gael

Opel Kadett Gte
PROVILLE Christian
DEPOILLY Benjamin
Ford Escort Rs Mk2
CAUWEL Eric
BASTIEN Charles-Henri
BMW 3231
DECANTER Marc
DECANTER. Claire
Vollkkswagen Golf 1 Gti
LEVEQUE José
DEFRANCE Cedric
Renault 5 alpine
WATTINE Patrice
WATTINE Adrien
Renault Dauphine 1093

Groupes AJ/B1/NJ]

1 208

2 210
3 214
4 211
5 213
& 212

LIETAER Paul
DEJONGHE Kristaf
Opel Manta 400
SPILLEBEEN Patrick
CASIER Geert
BMW M3 E30
CARONMN Thomas
LAMARRE Andrea
Renault 5 Gt Turbo
BLANQUART Serge
DAUTRICHE Michel
Peugeot 205 Gt
MION Freddy

MION Christine
Peugeot 205 Gti
DAVID Thierry
LECLERCO Francis
Fenault 11 Turbo

Groupe Classic

1 217
2 218
3 215
) 220

DEFFONTAINE Thierry
HUPEZ Laurent

BMW 3250

ROBILLARD Dominique
ROBILLARD Pauline

Peugeot 205 Gt
MYLLEVILLE Patrick

MORREEL Nicolas
Porsche 911 5c
BATAILLE Franklin

VANDENAMEELE Bernard

Volvo 244

4/5 CB 26:08.2

2 C5

27:09.7

4/5 C5 27:21.6

2 7

2 C4

2 C4

2 Al

29:35.7

29:51.1

30:02.7

35:31.5

Bll D7 23:55.4

Al2 E7 26:15.6

NJ11 D526:30.4

AJZ2 E5 26:38.1

AlZ2 E4 27:40.6

AJl D5 34:34.4

CLA

CLA

CLA

CLA

26:12.3

26:28.0

28:53.0

36:33.7

03:20.6 06:35.0 04:49.8 06:28.6

03:27.1 07:01.2/04:57.6 06:41.7

00:10!03:26.8 06:54.6 05:06.5:06:39.8

03:46.8 07:22.3 05:34.7|07:17.1

03:24.8 06:42.1 07:16.7 06:57.7

03:42,5/07:17.3/05:39.9,07:24.1

04:30.2 09:02.4 06:34.2 08:51.3

03:02.3'06:03.0 04:28.9/05:54.3

03:17.8/06:37.8 05:00.3 06:29.2

03:20.6 06:34.2 05:00.6 06:33.0

03:31.6 06:35.3/ 05:04.4 06:30.6

03:35.2/06:56.5:05:10,8 06:47.4

01:30/03:40.007:26.0 06:05.6 10:16.3

03:19,6 06:36.7 04:53.4 06:26.5

03:28.1106:30.6/05:03.0 06:27.8

03:00 03:18.0 06:34.9/04:51.9/06:19.2

01:0004:28.6 09:02.8 06:27.5 08:59.5

04:54.2

05:02.1

05:03.5

05:34.8

05:29.8

05:58.9

06:33.4

04:26.9

04:50.5

05:02.0

04:56.2

05:10.7

05:36.5

04:56.1

04:58.5

04:49.0

06:35.3

|4



